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g@gordonbullard.com 

www.bullardbollards.com

1-877-964-4646

APPLICATION:

BOLLARD | OUTDOOR LIGHTING

GENERAL INFORMATION:

 The futuristic and geometric design can transform any outdoor 
area. The powerful built in LED lights can brightly illuminate 
anything from patios, walk ways, and drive ways etc. 
Led Power Supplу 500ma-dc 
No Flicker 

LIGHTING INFORMATION:

FINISH OPTIONS:

4000К 
18W 
100-277VAC
50-60HZ
Not Dimming

MATERIAL:
Stainless steel

01. Black
02. White
03. Grey

Custom colors on request* 
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